FY 2020 County Transportation Plan

Greene County
Date Approved by the Greene County Commission: August 12, 2019

Date Amended by the Greene County Commission:

Begin End Project Details .
<] Estimated Estimated County Rebuild Alabe_lma
@ - Funds or Federal Aid
Map Road g 5] i Total Project Amount Planned | Amount Planned Exchange Funds
Project No. 238 |gE | Project . To Be Utilized | To Be Utilized ) CRAF Amount FAEF Amount
Index Name/Number Lat. Long. Lat. long. | 8% |2 28| Length Description of Work Estimated Cost Under Under Public (List fund type separately for
Ef |[63& (miles) Competitive Bid Works projects invovling both CRAFs
3 5 s and FAEFs)
o
Estimated Beginning Balance $0.00 $0.00
Estimated Annual Revenue $358,465.00 $400,000.00
Bridge Replacement/ Relief
1 BRZ-3218 CR 69 32.6361 | 87.8855 | 32.6364 | 87.8842 X 239 Bridge Replacement over $1,500,000.00 | $1,500,000.00 FAEF $300,000.00
McConnico Creek
2 | stenu32s( ) CR60  |330333|87.8754 | 33.0385 | 878372 X 187 Wideg:zgi'n';eos:gfgg and 1 $402,00000 | $402,00000 CRAF $200,000.00
2 | sTenu-aas( ) CR60 | 330385 87.8372| 33.0541| 87.8289 | X 093 W'deg:ﬂgi'nie;;‘g;c'gg and | 19800000 | $198,000.00 FAEF $100,000.00
3 RA-GCP-01-01-2020 Clinton Rd. 32.9090 | 88.0026 | 32.9225 | 88.0024 X 041 Resurfacing on Clinton Rd. $30,750.00 $30,750.00 CRAF $12,300.00
4 | RAGCP01-022020|  CR133 | 32.8511|87.9851 | 32.8276 | 87.9779| X 170 |Resufacingon CRI3S, flomihe| ¢ 57 545 g $127,500.00 CRAF $51,000.00
interstate bridge to CR 131
5 | RAGCP01032020|  CR18 | 325517 | 87.8306 | 325307 | 87.8284| X 0dp | Resuracigon CRI8TOMUS |+ 530,000.00 $30,000.00 CRAF $12,000.00
Resurfacing on CR 76, from US
6 RA-GCP-01-04-2020 CR76 32.7526 | 88.0289 | 32.7350 | 88.0274 X 1.50 11 for 1.5 miles $112,500.00 $112,500.00 CRAF $45,000.00
7 |RAGCP01052020|  CR41 | 326584 87.8789 | 326720 87.8531| X 130 | Resurcngon CRELTOMUS | 97,500.00 $97,500.00 CRAF $39,000.00
Resurfacing on CR 69, 1 mile
8 | RA-GCP-01-06-2020 CR 69 32.6354 | 87.8893 | 32.6362 | 87.9053 X 0.60 | from Intersection of CR20to CR |  $45,000.00 $45,000.00 CRAF $18,000.00
69
Total Miles Addressed by CTP . Total CRAF/FAEF Remaining
Totals/Page Totals (Total Mileage Does Not Include Bridge Projects) 8.71 Total CTP Estimated Costs | $2,543,250.00 | $2,100,000.00 $443,250.00 Estimated ($18,835.00) $0.00

Note: Any amendments to the CTP shall follow the same guidelines and procedures as the original approval process.

Remarks Map 1, BRZ 3218 is a Federal Aid Project that will Utilize $1,200,000.00 of Federal Aid Funds and $300,000.00 FAEF. Map 1, STPNU-3218 ( ) is a Federal Aid Project that will Utilize

$300,000 of Federal Aid Funds, $100,000 FAEF and $200,000 CRAF. Any amount over the CRAF funds will be covered by Bingo funds provided to Greene County.

CTP Plan 7/23/2019



7 wwvaviv LINNOD ANITHO  4YR AYMHOIH 1vaanzo

FY 2020
COUNTY
TRANSPORTATION PLAN

T -l— iy

N LI 4T M OT AT AL

e by b 2wl @ e e gt
L AL

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

GREENE COUNTY

ALABAMA

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION PLANNING /
MODAL PROGRAMS

SURVEVING AND MAPPING DIVISION
o CODPERATION WITH TH

US. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ol by gl mmeen i oo s s (. iy i HOY
Dugnd sy tiied g By wvies il dliy b B o,

et




|a,tys e

i

7f wvwaviy  LINNOD ANTTHD v AVARSIH Tyaanas

LEGEND

g - FY 2020

COUNTY
TRANSPORTATION PLAN

Ty b b SR wnETE

i Eni o ] agtum, OmebiCh B0

h [T). SPLICH S

%11
GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

GREENE COUNTY
ALABAMA

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION PLANNING




	Rebuild 2020 Spreadsheet- Final
	Sheet1

	Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer

